63
A
E-PR-110 SERIES
PAPERLESS RECORDERS
AND CONTROLLERS
Q DESCRIPTION
E-PR-110 series paperless recorders and controllers are designed
using new generation micro controllers. Unit dimensions are 144

Q DIMENSIONS
Panel cut-out = 137 x 137 mm
Q ORDERING GUIDE
E-PR-110 Series Paperless Recorders and Controllers  E-PR-110 - S1 - S2 - S3 - S4 - Y- Z
Standard Features
 Programmable universal inputs
 Internal 8 GB Micro SD
 RS-485 Modbus RTU, Ethernet, 1 USB host
 PID control
 Mathematical function channels.
 PC software programme
S1
 None 0
 3 universal inputs (TC, RTD, I, V, mV) 1
 6 universal inputs (TC, RTD, I, V, mV) 2
 6 relay outputs  3
 16 digital inputs 4
 16 digital outputs 5
 4 analog outputs (0-20 mA, 0-10 V DC configurable)   6
S2
 None  0
 3 universal inputs (TC, RTD, I, V, mV)  1
 6 universal inputs (TC, RTD, I, V, mV)  2
 6 relay outputs   3
 16 digital inputs  4
 16 digital outputs  5
 4 analog outputs (0-20 mA, 0-10 V DC configurable)    6
S3
 None    0
 3 universal inputs (TC, RTD, I, V, mV)    1
 6 universal inputs (TC, RTD, I, V, mV)    2
 6 relay outputs     3
 16 digital inputs    4
 16 digital outputs    5
 4 analog outputs (0-20 mA, 0-10 V DC configurable)      6
S4
 None       0
 3 universal inputs (TC, RTD, I, V, mV)       1
 6 universal inputs (TC, RTD, I, V, mV)       2
 6 relay outputs        3
 16 digital inputs       4
 16 digital outputs       5
 4 analog outputs (0-20 mA, 0-10 V DC configurable)         6
Wi-Fi
 None         0
 Available (802.11 bgn 2.4 GHz)         1
Power Supply
 85-265 V AC; 50-60 Hz / 85-375 V DC            0
Elimko
144 mm
144 m
m
137 mm
137 m
m
110 mm
10 mm20 mm
NOTE:
t� The I / O Alternatives above apply to all SLOTs.